
 

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

HOUSTON DIVISION 

 
In re: 

 
RED RIVER TALC LLC,1 

 
 Debtor. 

 

  
Chapter 11 

 
Case No. 24-90505 (CML) 

 
Related Dkt. No. [722] 

 
JOINDER OF FIRMS TO THE OBJECTION OF THE COALITION OF COUNSEL FOR 

JUSTICE FOR TALC CLAIMANTS TO THE CONFIRMATION OF THE SECOND 
AMENDED PLAN OF REORGANIZATION 

 
The law firms with signatures set forth in the Schedule attached hereto (the “Objecting 

Law Firms”) hereby submit this joinder to the Objection of the Coalition of Counsel for Justice 

for Talc Claimants to the Confirmation of the Second Amended Plan of Reorganization [Dkt. 988] 

(the “Objection”): 

For the reasons set forth in the Objection, which is incorporated by reference as if fully set 

forth herein, these Objecting Law Firms respectfully request that the Court deny the Confirmation 

of the Second Amended Plan of Reorganization and such other and further relief as the Court may 

deem just and proper. 

 

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank] 

  

 
1  The last four digits of the Debtor’s federal tax identification number are 8508.  The Debtor’s address is 501 

George Street, New Brunswick, New Jersey 08933. 
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Dated: January 27, 2025    Respectfully submitted, 

LAWSON & MOSHENBERG PLLC 
 
 /s/ Nicholas R. Lawson                   
Nicholas R. Lawson 
Texas Bar No. 24083367  
Avi Moshenberg 
Texas Bar No. 24083532 
801 Travis Street 
Suite 2101 #838  
Houston, TX 77002  
Tel: (832) 280-5670 
Nick.Lawson@lmbusinesslaw.com    
Avi.Moshenberg@lmbusinesslaw.com 
 
Co-Counsel to the Coalition of Law Firms for 
Justice for Talc Claimants 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Service 

I certify that on January 28, 2025, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing 
document to be served by the Electronic Case Filing System for the United States Bankruptcy 
Court for the Southern District of Texas. 

        
/s/Nicholas R. Lawson  

       Nicholas R. Lawson 
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SCHEDULE 

OBJECTING LAW FIRMS 

 
Susan A. Faunce     Daniel Burke 
Berman & Simmons, P.A.    Bernstein Liebhard, LLP 
129 Lisbon Street, P.O. Box 961   10 E 40th Street  
Lewiston, ME 04243-0961    New York, NY 10016  
sfaunce@bermansimmons.com   dburke@bernlieb.com   
 
Ed Blizzard      Brooke Cohen 
Anna Greenberg     Andrea Hirsch 
Blizzard Greenberg PLLC    Carrie Myers 
2 Riverway Drive, Suite 1240    Cohen Hirsch, LP 
Houston, TX 77056     5256 Peachtree Road, Suite 195E 
eblizzard@blizzardlaw.com    Atlanta, GA 30341 
agreenberg@blizzardlaw.com    brooke@cohenhirsch.com 
       andrea@cohenhirsch.com 
Corrie Yackulic     carrie@cohenhirsch.com 
Corrie Yackulic Law Firm PLLC 
110 Prefontaine Place South, #304   David Diamond 
Seattle, WA 98104     Diamond Law USA 
corrie@cjylaw.com     1700 East River Road #65237 
       Tucson, AZ 85728 
Gerald Diaz      ddiamond@diamondlawusa.com 
James Segars 
Diaz Law Firm, PLLC    Gerald Meunier 
208 Waterford Square, Suite 300 Gainsburgh, Benjamin, David, Meunier & 
Madison, MS 39110-6857    Warshauer, LLC 
joey@diazlawfirm.com    1100 Poydras Street, #2800 
tripp@diazlawfirm.com    New Orleans, LA 70163 

gmeunier@gainsben.com 
Geoffrey B. Gompers 
Geoffrey B. Gompers & Associates   Brian Goldstein 
1515 Market Street, #1650     Alexander Greco 
Philadelphia, PA 19102    Goldstein Greco, PC 
gompers@gomperslaw.com    2354 Wehrle Drive 
       Buffalo, NY 14221 
Kirk J. Goza      bg@goldsteingreco.com  
Bradley D. Honnold     ag@goldsteingreco.com 
Goza & Honnold, LLC 
9500 Nall Ave #400  
Overland Park, KS 66207 
kirkg@gohonlaw.com  
bhonnold@gohonlaw.com   
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Sopanha Anderson     Andy Hutton     
Chris Pinedo      Blake Shuart 
Hilliard Law      Hutton & Hutton Law Firm, LLC 
719 S. Shoreline Boulevard    8100 E 22nd Street, N Ste. 1200 
Corpus Christi, TX 78401    Wichita, KS 67226 
sanderson@hilliard-law.com    andrew.hutton@huttonlaw.com 
cpinedo@hilliard-law.com    blake.shuart@huttonlaw.com 
 
Craig Knapp      Jay Miller 
David Friedman     William Minkin 
Knapp & Roberts, PC     Aaron R. Parker 
850 North 2nd Avenue     Law Offices of Peter G. Angelos, PC 
Phoenix, AZ 85003     100 North Charles Street, Floor 21 
knapp@krattorneys.com    Baltimore, MD 21201 
friedman@krattorneys.com    jmiller@lawpga.com 
       wminkin@lawpga.com 
James S. Rogers     aparker@lawpga.com 
Law Offices of James S. Rogers 
705 2nd Ave., Unite 1500    Thomas DellaFera 
Seattle, WA  98104     Miller DellaFera PLC 
Jsr@jsrogerslaw.com     3420 Pump Road, PMB 404 
       Henrico, VA 23233-1111 
Kristie Hightower     tdellafera@millerdellafera.com 
Rudie Soileau 
Lundy, Lundy, Soileau & South, LLP  David Rheingold 
501 Broad Street     Rheingold Giuffra Ruffo & Plotkin 
Lake Charles, LA 70601    551 5th Avenue, 29th Floor  
khightower@lundylawllp.com   New York, NY 10017 
       drheingold@rheingoldlaw.com 
      
Lawrence Cohan 
Saltz Mongeluzzi & Bendesky PC 
1650 Market St. One Liberty Place 
52nd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA 19103   
lcohan@smbb.com 
  

Lance Entrekin  
The Entrekin Law Firm 

       61 East Coronado Road, Suite 101 
Scott Segal      Phoenix, AZ 85004 
C. Edward Amos, II     lance@entrekinlaw.com 
Segal & Amos, PLLC      
810 Kanawha Boulevard, E.     
Charleston, WV  25301 
edward.amos@segal-law.com 
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Anthony Simon      Marilyn McGoldrick    
John Simon      Thornton Law Firm 
Benjamin Askew     84 State Street, 4th Floor 
The Simon Law Firm, PC    Boston, MA 02109 
1001 Highlands Plaza Drive, Ste. 300  mmcgoldrick@tenlaw.com 
St. Louis, MO 63110  
asimon@simonlawpc.com  
       Tom Cartmell 
Lanny Vickery     Wagstaff & Cartmell, LLP 
Fred Shepherd      4740 Grand Ave #300 
Vickery & Shepherd, LLP    Kansas City, MO 64112 
10000 Memorial Drive, #750     tcartmell@wcllp.com   
Houston, TX 77024 
lanny@justiceseekers.com 
fred@justiceseekers.com 
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